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Interior Health – Medical Affairs, Physician Compensation 
505 Doyle Ave, Kelowna, BC V1Y 0C5 Fax: (250) 870-4795 

 
Email address: Your IH contact is: When to use: 
 
mocap@interiorhealth.ca 
 
 

 
(250) 862-4113 ext. 1 
 
Sofia Anegnostiev 
Jon Solmer 

 
• Sending signatures for MOCAP contracts 
• Inquiries about MOCAP Online Calendar setup or Access 
• Inquiries about MOCAP Payments 
• Submitting approved MOCAP Call Backs and inquiries 

 
sessions@interiorhealth.ca 
 
 
 

 
(250) 862-4113 ext. 2 
 
Daniel Boateng 
Jon Solmer 

 
• Sending signatures for Sessional contracts 
• Inquiries about Sessions Invoices and Payments 
• Reallocation requests, changes, correspondence 

 
physcontracts@interiorhealth.ca 
 
 
 

 
(250) 862-4113 ext. 3 
 
Jon Solmer 
Evan Monkman 
Daniel Boateng 
Eve Urban 

 
• Sending signatures for Administrative, Clinical Service and 

Consulting Contracts 
• Inquiries about Invoices and Payments related to all 

Administrative, Service and Consulting Contracts 
• REEF payments and correspondence  

 
claims@interiorhealth.ca 
 

 
(250) 862-4113 ext. 4 
 
Holly Walls 
Gloria Noren 
Sofia Anegnostiev 

 
• Inquiries about Travel and Locum Expense claims and 

payments 
• Inquiries about RCME, RRP Flat, and other rural benefit 

payments  
• Physician Engagement and Redesign claims 
• Other approved Miscellaneous Expense payments to 

physicians 
• Direct Deposit/Banking Information   
• NITAOP inquires 

 
diagnostics@interiorhealth.ca 
 

 
(250) 862-4113 ext. 5 
 
Holly Walls 
Gloria Noren 
Sofia Anegnostiev 
 

 
• Submitting approved Diagnostic form for payment and 

inquires 
• Advise of new/locum radiologists to be added to Meditech 

Payroll  

 
For other inquires or concerns please contact:  

   
Kristina Russell 
Director, Physician Compensation 
Ph:  (250) 868-5200 ext 13765 
email: 
Kristina.Russell@interiorhealth.ca 
 

Adam Gowenlock 
Senior Analyst, Physician Compensation 
Ph:  (250) 868-5200 ext 12224 
email:  
Adam.Gowenlock@interiorhealth.ca 
 

Leeann St. Jean 
Analyst, Physician Compensation 
Ph:  (250) 868-5200 ext 13474 
email:  
Leeann.St.Jean@interiorhealth.ca  
 

Melissa Wolthuizen 
Manager, Physician Compensation 
Ph:  (250) 868-5200 ext 13761 
email:  
Melissa.Wolthuizen@interiorhealth.ca 

Chelsea Clark 
Analyst, Physician Compensation 
Ph:  (250) 868-5200 ext 70917 
email:  
Chelsea.Clark@interiorhealth.ca 

Walker Wintoneak 
Analyst, Physician Compensation 
Ph: (250) 868-5200 ext 13713 
email: 
Walker.Wintoneak@interiorhealth.ca 
 

 Erin Staniewski 
Analyst, Physician Compensation 
Ph:  (250) 868-5200 ext 70605 
email:  
Erin.Staniewski@interiorhealth.ca 
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